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Mini Optical Node Ordering Information 

Type  Laser Type  
Receive 

Wavelength 
 

Transmitter 

Wavelength 
 

Tx. Optical 

Power 
 Sub Spelit  

Optical 

Connector 
 Power Adaptor 

SA-OPFN-1XXX -

- 

X -

- 

XX -- XX -- X -- XX -- XX -- XX 

SA-OPFN-1 
5-1000MHz, 30dBmV, Dual fiber 

I/O 

 F FP  31 1310  31 1310  1 1mW  34 30/47  SA SC/APC  00 None 

 D DFB  55 1550  47 1470  2 2mW  45 42/54  SU SC/UPC  01 North America 

SA-OPFN-1Bt 
5-1000MHz, 30dBmV 

Burst, dual fiber I/O 

       49 1490     57 55/70  FA FC/APC  02 Europe 

       51 1510     68 65/85  FU FC/UPC  03 China 

SA-OPFN-1W 
5-1000MHz, 30dBmV 

WDM, Single fiber I/O 

       53 1530             

       55 1550             

SA-OPFN-1BtW 
5-1000MHz, 30dBmV 

Burst+WDM, Single fiber I/O 

       57 1570             

       59 1590             

SA-OPFN-1WT 
5-1000MHz, 30dBmV 

WDM+Optical Tap, Single fiber I/O 

       61 1610             

                     

SA-OPFN-1BtWT 

5-1000MHz, 30dBmV 

Burst+WDM+Optical Tap, single 

fiber I/O 

                     

                     

SA-OPFN-1: One optical fiber for receive. One optical fiber for transmitter. 

SA-OPFN-1Bt: One optical fiber for receive. One optical fiber for transmitter, transmitter burst model 

SA-OPFN-1W: One optical fiber for receive and transmitter. 

SA-OPFN-1BtW: One optical fiber for receive and transmitter, transmitter burst model 

SA-OPFN-1WT: One optical fiber for receive and transmitter, have an optical fiber tap can connect to ONT/ONU 
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SA-OPFN-1BtWT: One optical fiber for receive and transmitter, have an optical fiber tap can connect to ONT/ONU. Transmitter burst model 

 

 

Example: 

Reverse path burst, Receive 1310nm, Transmission 1550nm, DFB Laser 2mW, Frequency division 5-42MHz,54-1000MHz, FC/APC connector, Power adaptor is North America 

The order code is: SA-OPFN-1BtD3155245FA01 

WDM with optical tap node reverse path burst, Receive 1550nm, Transmission 1590nm, FP Laser 2mW, Frequency division is 5-65MHz, 85-1000MHz, SC/APC connector Power adaptor is Europe 

The order code is: SA-OPFN-1BtWTF5559268SA02 

 


